TIME

9:30-9:35 a.m.

9:35-10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:20 a.m.

10:20-10:40 a.m.

10:40-11:00a.m.

11:00-11:20 a.m.

11:20-11:30 a.m.

FEDERAL FIRE WORKING GROUP MEETING

Federal Emergency Management Agency/U. S. Fire Administration
Date: July 8, 2014; Time: 9:30a.m.-11:30a.m.
Call in #: 1-800-320-4330, PIN#: 669636

AGENDA

SUBJECT

Opening Remarks

Hydrogen and Fuel Technologies:
Applications and Resources

Operation Safe Delivery: A
Comprehensive Federal Action Plan To
Address The Safe Transportation of
Bakken Shale Crude Oil and Other
Flammable Liquids

Air National Guard Search and Rescue
Initiative

USFA Research Program Update

Round Robin

Closing Remarks

Times are approximate

NOTE: Q&A is offered after each presentation

SPEAKER

Ernest Mitchell, Administrator, USFA

Nick Barilo, Hydrogen Safety Program
Manager, Pacific Northwest National
Laboratory

Timothy Butters, Deputy Administrator,
Pipeline and Hazardous Materials Safety
Administration/DOT

David Sandoval, Command Fire Chief,
Emergency Services Branch Chief,
Andrews Air Force Base

Bill Troup, Fire Program Specialist,
National Fire Data Center/NFPD/USFA

Ernest Mitchell, Administrator, USFA



